©2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
         JUNE 2018
  DSC 2746/15
1
HIGH SPEED
2K X 16 DUAL-PORT
SRAM
IDT7133SA/LA

Page 8 &  9 Typo/correction
Page 16 Added T& R indicator to and removed Military 25ns & 45ns & Industrial 35ns speed
grades from the ordering information
Product Discontinuation Notice - PDN# SP-17-02
Last time buy expires June 15, 2018
06/19/18:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  7133LA20JG8  7143SA25G  7133SA25G  7143SA25J  7133SA25J  7133SA20G  7143SA20J  7143SA20G
7133SA20J  7143LA25JI  7133LA25JI  7143LA25PF  7133LA25PF  7133SA35J  7143SA35J  7133SA35G
7143SA35G  7133SA70G  7133SA70J  7133LA20PF  7143LA20PF  7143LA20JG  7133LA20JG  7133SA45J
7143LA55J8  7133LA55J8  7133SA45G  7133LA25PFI8  7133SA55GB  7133SA55PF  7143SA55GB  7133SA55JI
7143SA55PF  7133SA55FB  7133SA90G  7143SA90J  7133SA90J  7133SA55J  7133SA55G  7143SA55G
7133SA35PFG8  7143SA55J  7133SA45J8  7143LA25PFI8  7143SA20PF8  7143LA90J8  7133LA90J8  7133SA20PF8
  7133LA20PFG  7133SA90J8  7143SA90J8  7143SA90GB  7133SA90GB  7143SA55PF8  7133SA55JI8  7133SA70J8
  5962-8866508ZA  7133LA45J8  7143LA35J8  7133LA35J8  5962-8861008ZA  5962-8861009ZA  5962-8861007ZA
7133LA20PFG8  7143LA55PF8  7133LA55PF8  7133LA70J8  7133LA25PFGI  7133SA25J8  7143SA25J8
7133SA20J8  7143SA20J8  7133LA25JGI8  7133LA25J  7143LA25G  7143LA25J  7133LA25G  7133LA20G
7133LA20J  7143LA20G  7143LA20J  7143LA20PF8  7133LA20PF8  7133LA55J  7143LA55J  7133LA55G
7143LA55G  7133LA90G  7133LA90J  7143LA90J  7143LA35J  7133LA35J  7133LA35G  7143LA35G  7133LA45J
7133LA45G  7133LA70G  7133LA70J  7133SA70GB  7143SA70GB